
ORSON COLLECTION
Orson 103" sofa with left-arm chaise in Destin cement.
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ORSON

sofa + chair collection

sectional pieces

OTTOMAN*
Destin Cement $499

32"

26"

CHAIR*
Destin Cement $999

46"

42"

65" LOVESEAT*
Destin Cement $1499

65"

42"

73" SOFA*
Destin Cement $1599

73"

42"

86" SOFA
Destin Cement $1699

86"

42"

LEFT-ARM CHAISE
Destin Cement $1299

34"

68"

RIGHT-ARM CHAISE
Destin Cement $1299

34"

68"

61" LEFT-ARM SOFA
Destin Cement $1299

61"

42"

61" RIGHT-ARM SOFA
Destin Cement $1299

42"

61"

ARMLESS CHAIR
Destin Cement $799

31"

42"

LEFT-ARM CHAIR*
Destin Cement $999

42"

43"

RIGHT-ARM CHAIR*
Destin Cement $999

42"

43"

CORNER
Destin Cement $999

42"

42"

63" ARMLESS 
LOVESEAT
Destin Cement $1299

42"

63"

69" LEFT-ARM SOFA
Destin Cement $1499

42"

69"

69" RIGHT-ARM SOFA
Destin Cement $1499

42"

69"

WEDGE*
Destin Cement $1499

42"

42"

54"

54"

45"

75
"

43
"

23"

16"23
"

*allow extra time

DESTIN 
CEMENT

STOCKED FABRIC OPTION

MADE IN North Carolina

MADE IN
North Carolina 

MADE IN
North 
Carolina 

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials
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12 stocked pre-confi gured sectional options

ORSON

34"

68"
42"

95"

95" SOFA WITH LEFT- OR 
RIGHT-ARM CHAISE
Destin Cement $2598

34"

68"
42"

103"

103" SOFA WITH LEFT- OR 
RIGHT-ARM CHAISE
Destin Cement $2798

103"

42"

42"

103"

103"x103" THREE-PIECE SECTIONAL
Destin Cement $3597

111"

111"

42"

42"

111"x111" THREE-PIECE SECTIONAL
Destin Cement $3997

139"

103"

68"

42"

34"

139"x103" FOUR-PIECE SECTIONAL 
WITH LEFT- OR RIGHT-ARM CHAISE
Destin Cement $4896

111"

139"

68"

42"

34"

139"x111" FOUR-PIECE SECTIONAL 
WITH LEFT- OR RIGHT-ARM CHAISE
Destin Cement $5096

34"

68"

131"

34"

131"x68" THREE-PIECE U-SHAPED SECTIONAL
Destin Cement $3897

68"x68" TWO-PIECE 
SECTIONAL WITH
DOUBLE CHAISE
Destin Cement $2598

68"

68"

MADE IN North Carolina

MADE IN
North Carolina 

MADE IN
North 
Carolina 

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

of U.S. and imported materials

DESTIN 
CEMENT

STOCKED FABRIC OPTION


